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Overview: Types of side pockets
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Common side pocket structures.

A la carte

v" Opt in, Opt out
v Wide variety of investment options
v" Limitless investor/investment combinations
v"Investors only have ownership in investments in which they
participate
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Common side pocket structures.

A la carte

v" Opt in, Opt out
v Wide variety of investment options
v" Limitless investor/investment combinations
v"Investors only have ownership in investments in which they
participate

Tranche

v"Investments grouped by similar characteristics
v"Investors can participate in any number of tranches
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Common side pocket structures.

A la carte

v" Opt in, Opt out
v Wide variety of investment options
v" Limitless investor/investment combinations
v"Investors only have ownership in investments in which they
participate

Tranche

v"Investments grouped by similar characteristics
v"Investors can participate in any number of tranches

Series

v" Investment rounds defined by manager
v Can be limited by enrollment period and/or invitation
v" Specific time frame or capacity on each series
v" Each series could have specific characteristics, like tranche
funds
v Typically have fund level fees
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Common side pocket structures.

A la carte

v" Opt in, Opt out
v Wide variety of investment options
v" Limitless investor/investment combinations
v"Investors only have ownership in investments in which they
participate

Tranche

v"Investments grouped by similar characteristics
v"Investors can participate in any number of tranches

Series

v" Investment rounds defined by manager
v Can be limited by enrollment period and/or invitation
v" Specific time frame or capacity on each series
v" Each series could have specific characteristics, like tranche
funds
v Typically have fund level fees

Other

v Omnibus vehicles for example, overlap in setup and
structure with the above three structures
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How to set up side pockets
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Implicit versus Explicit.

Entity Menu > Setup - Portfolio

Anchor Partners Q  Reyton Partners LP Open Period: 01/01/1900 to 12/30/2023 A~ IS
Entity / Setup / Portfolios

Portfolios Portfolio Detail Edit

Portfolio Name T Default D Porttolio Name
i - 1888 Industries
1888 Industries
Portfolic Notes
Bauhaus Design LP

Chase Cash
—

G50 Partners Basics Allocations Nested Entities Default Coding Integration Classifications Approvers Benchmark Rates
MMH Capital Fund... e — — l — 0 —
Partsmeuth Ventu.. I© T .:. Bxict |
Rotherham United ... I o — —
Ryan Brothers Cap... Implicit Allocations ~
Top Flight Investors — e — — ——— — — — — ——— — — — o —— — — —
Vorkshire Partners.. I Investor Class Investor Class Option Allecation

I Investment Allocation 1888 Industrias 100.000000%

L oo o o o oo o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Implicit.

Implicit
* Leverages Accounting Periods module allocation rules
* Location: Entity = Setup - Accounting Periods Module

Edit Accounting Periods Setup X

Basics Equalizafion

Cash Management Recognition -
.:_:. Beginning of Same Day
@ Beginning of Next Day

| Income Allocation Method 1

| [ Aggregate by Capital Account v |
|

| Aggregate by Committed Capital |

|  Aaggregate by Called Capital

| Aggregate by Capital Account

| Aaggregate by Units

R T T TR R R R R R .

Aggregate by Income Allocation v

Gain Allocation Frequency

Every Breakpoint v

Gain Allocation Handling

Allocate ' 4

Disparity Account Handling

Mane v
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Implicit.

Implicit

* Leverages Accounting Periods module allocation rules
* Location: Entity = Setup - Accounting Periods Module

* Allows ownership by Investor Class option

* Location: Entity = Setup - Investor Classes

* i.e. each Investor Class option derives ownership as defined by
Accounting Periods module setup

A
| Investor Classes

I Investor Class Name D

: nvestment Allocation

I nvesto

Investor Class Detail: Investment Allocation

847985

Investrent Allocation

Investor Class Options

Option 1D
882298
B82299
882300
882301
Bgz302
882303
882304
882305
BB2306

882307

Option Name

1888 Industries

Bauhaus Design LP
Chase Cash

GSD Partners

MMH Capital Fund IV
Portsmouth Venture Fund
Rotherham United FC
Ryan Brothers Capita

Top Flight Investors

Yorkshire Pariners LLC
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Implicit.

Implicit

* Leverages Accounting Periods module allocation rules
* Location: Entity = Setup - Accounting Periods Module

* Allows ownership by Investor Class option

* Location: Entity = Setup - Investor Classes

* i.e. each Investor Class option derives ownership as defined by
Accounting Periods module setup

* Ownership automatically updates based on Accounting
Periods Module setup

® ©2024 SEI 15




Allocation setup: Portfolios — Implicit.

Implicit
* Leverages Accounting Periods module allocation rules
* Location: Entity = Setup - Accounting Periods Module
* Allows ownership by Investor Class option
* Location: Entity = Setup - Investor Classes

* i.e. each Investor Class option derives ownership as defined by
Accounting Periods module setup

* Ownership automatically updates based on Accounting
Periods Module setup

« Reporting enabled by default with Investor Class setup

® ©2024 SEI 16




Anchor Partners

(Qa

¥y | Entity/ Setup/ Portfolios

Enterprise v Portfolios

Enterprise Dashbeard Portfolio Name T

~ Accounts Payable 1888 Industries
w Entities

Bauhaus Design LP
« General Ledger

« Modeling Chase Cash
v Operations GSD Partners
~ Portfolio MMH Capital Fund
~ Profiles
Portsmeuth Ventu
v Reporis
Rotherham United
w  Securities
« Users Ryan Brothers Cap.
~ Workflow Top Flight Investors
Semings Yorkshire Partners..
Entity b4
AR ftem Types B
AR ltems

AR Payment Terms
AR Payment Types
AR Templates

AR Fee Templates
Bank Accounts

GL Basics

GL Code Blocks

GL Asset Accounts
GL Liability Accounts
GL Equity Accounts
GL Revenue Accounts
GL Expense Accounts
Investor Default Fees
Investor Classas
Investor-GL Integration
Portfolios

@c

Default

Q  Reyton Partners LP

Portfolio Detail

Portfolio Name
1888 Industries

Portfolic Notes
r -_— o - -
Basics Allocations I

PP pe———— |
) implicif] (®) Explicr

— w—
Implicit Allocations

Explicit Allocations

Investor
30001 - Alex Turner - 1888 Industries

30101 - Bearcat International Holdings - 1888 Industries

Open Period: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024

[

Allocation setup: Portfolios — Explicit.

o o S RS S EES S S B RS e B R e e e

Edit Explicit Allocafions:

Portfolio 1D
1027086
Portfolio Name
18588 Indusfries
(e.g. 0.05 = 5%)

Investor

30001 - Alex Turner - 1833 Indusiries

30002 - Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP
30003 - Alex Turner - Chase Cash

30004 - Alex Turner - G5D Pariners

30005 - Alex Turner - MMH Capital Fund IV
30006 - Alex Turner - Portsmouth Venture Fund
30007 - Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC
30008 - Alex Turner - Ryan Brothers Capital
30009 - Alex Turner - Top Flight Invesiors

30010 - Alex Turner - Yorkshire Pariners LLC

@

Allocation

Allocation Total: 100.000000% |

Save |

Benchmark Rates

Allocation

15.0000005%

85.000000%

©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Explicit.

Portfolio 1D

1027036 EXpIiCit

Portfolio Name

1858 Incusris » User input percentages

(2.0 5 = 555 .
e . « Location: Entity = Setup = Portfolio > Allocation Tab

30001 - Alex Tumer - 1888 Industries 0 i

30002 - Alex Tumer - Bauhaus Design LP 0

30003 - Alex Tumer - Chase Cash 0

30004 - Alex Tumer - GSD Partners 0

30005 - Alex Tumer - MMH Capital Fund IV 0

30006 - Alex Tumer - Portsmouth Venture Fund 0

30007 - Alex Tumer - Rotherham United FC 0

30008 - Alex Tumer - Ryan Brothers Capital 0

30009 - Alex Tumer - Top Flight Investors 0

30010 - Alex Tumer - Yorkshire Partners LLC 0

Allocation Total: 0.000000%

@ © =
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Explicit.

7 Portfolic ID o o

Explicit

Portfolic Name .

1888 Indusirics » User input percentages

(e.g. 0.05=5%) . . . .
) _ * Location: Entity > Setup - Portfolio > Allocation Tab
Investor Allocation

] % .y . . . .
| 30001 - Alex Tumer - 1888 Industries ( ) » Each portfolio's ownership can be unique and distinct
L e om om omm oo oo oo e e e mm mm mm o o omm mm o . .
30002 - Alex Tumer - Bauhaus Design LP 0 from entlty Ievel Setup
30003 - Alex Tumer - Chase Cash 0
30004 - Alex Tumer - G2D Partners 0
30005 - Alex Tumer - MMH Capital Fund 1V ]
30006 - Alex Tumer - Perismouth Venture Fund 0
30007 - Alex Tumer - Rotherham United FC 0
30003 - Alex Tumer - Ryan Brothers Capital 0
30002 - Alex Tumer - Top Flight Investors 0
30010 - Alex Tumer - Yorkshire Partners LLC ]
Allocation Total: 0.000000%
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Explicit.

Explicit
 User input percentages
* Location: Entity > Setup - Portfolio > Allocation Tab

 Each portfolio’s ownership can be unique and distinct
from entity level setup

* Ownership remains static unless updated

©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: Portfolios — Explicit.

Explicit
 User input percentages
* Location: Entity > Setup - Portfolio > Allocation Tab

 Each portfolio’s ownership can be unique and distinct
from entity level setup

* Ownership remains static unless updated
» Some assembly required for reporting

©2024 SEI 21




Allocation setup: Portfolios — Explicit.

Implicit Explicit
 Leverages Accounting Periods module allocation rules  User input percentages
* Location: Entity = Setup - Accounting Periods Module * Location: Entity > Setup - Portfolio > Allocation Tab
* Allows ownership by Investor Class option  Each portfolio’s ownership can be unique and distinct
* Location: Entity = Setup = Investor Classes from entity level setup

« i.e. each Investor Class option derives ownership as defined by ~ * Ownership remains static unless updated

Accounting Periods module setup « Some assembly required for reporting

* Ownership automatically updates based on Accounting
Periods Module setup

« Reporting enabled by default with Investor Class setup

® ©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: General ledger — Implicit versus Explicit.

Revenue Accounts

Account

40000 Revenue

41000 .. Investment Income

41100 ... Gain/Loss

41107 ... Unrealized Gain/Loss

41102 ... Realized Gain/Loss - Short Term
41103 ... Realized Gain/Loss - Long Term
41104 FX Gain/Loss - Unrealized
41105 ... FX Gain/Loss - Realized

41106 ........ Cap Gains - Short Term

41107 ... Cap Gains - Long Term

41108 ........ K1 Related Income

41111 ........ Interest Income

4112 Dividend Income

41113 Amortization/ Accretion

Edit GL Account X

Account Code (40000-49999 COAID
41111 20399475

Account Mame

Interest Income

Basics External References Allocations

=== = = g
I Allocation

. |
Implicit () Explicit

| ! I
N

Implicit Allocations

Investor Class Investor Class ...

Mo records available.

—— ]

Account Classificafions

-~
Allocation
Save

Currency

Posting

(CHH M NH<N<HHH<H<

©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: General ledger - Implicit.

Implicit

» Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using
Investor Classes

©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: General ledger - Implicit.

Implicit

» Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using
Investor Classes

* Portfolio level allocations supersede GL account level
allocations
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Allocation setup: General ledger - Implicit.

Implicit
* Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using
Investor Classes

* Portfolio level allocations supersede GL account level
allocations

* Must be added manually

« Cannot be uploaded

Edit GL Account X

Account Code (40000-45539 COAID
41111 20399475
Account Name
Interest Income
Basics External References Allocations Account Classifications
@ Implicit () Explicit
Implicit Allocations A
Investor Class Investor Class ... Allocation

Mo records available.

Multi Entity

©2024 SEI 26




Allocation setup: General ledger - Explicit.

Explicit

* Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using user
input percentages

©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: General ledger - Explicit.

Explicit

* Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using user
input percentages

 Portfolio-level allocations supersede GL account-level
allocations

©2024 SEI
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Allocation setup: General ledger - Explicit.

Edit Explicit Allocations X

Account ID
20399475 Exp I ic it
Account Name
Inesest Income * Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using user
(e.9.0.05 = 5%) input percentages
Investor Allocation
30001 - Alex Tumer - 1858 Indusries o j * Portfolio-level allocations supersede GL account-level
30002 - Alex Tumer - Bauhaus Design LP 0 allocations
30003 - Alex Tumer - Chase Cash 0
30004 - Alex Tumer - GSD Partners 0 * Can be uploaded
30005 - Alex Tumer - MMH Capital Fund IV 0
30006 - Alex Tumer - Portsmouth Venture Fund 0
0007 - Alex Tumer - Rotherham United FC 0
30003 - Alex Tumer - Ryan Brothers Capital ]
30008 - Alex Tumer - Top Flight Investors ]
30010 - Alex Tumer - Yorkshire Partners LLC 0 ;
el e = Allocation Total: 0.000000%

@ &, =
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Allocation setup: General ledger - Explicit.

Implicit Explicit

» Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using * Overrides Accounting Periods module setup using user
investor classes input percentages

 Portfolio-level allocations supersede GL-account level  Portfolio-level allocations supersede GL account-level
allocations allocations

* Must be added manually » Can be uploaded

« Cannot be uploaded

o ©2024 SEI 30




Setup: Investor Class.

Investor Classes Investor Class Detail: Investment Allocation
N N . . . .y
I Investor Class Name | D D

e 847985
Investment Allocation
Mame

nvestor )
Investment Allocation

Notes

el |

| Investor Class Options

Opticn 1D Opticn Name

882298 1888 Industries
B82299 Bauhaus Design LP
882300 Chase Cash

B82301 GSD Partners

882302 MEAH Capital Fund I
882303 Partsmouth Venture Fund
882304 Ratherham United FC
882305 Ryan Brathers Capital
882306 Top Flight Investors
882307 Yorkshire Partners LLC
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Setup: Investor Class.

Account Code (40000-42999) COAID
41102 20399471

Account Name

Pu rpose Realized Gain/Loss - Short Term

+ Linking allocation from portfolios and (optionally) GL accounts to equity Bascs  EdomalReferences  Alocations  Account Cassifcatons

accounts . :
Allocation
@ Implicit () Explicit
Portfolios Portfolio Detail
_ Implicit Allocations -~
Portfolio Name T Default D Portfolio Name
i R 1888 Industries — e o o o o . o l
1888 Industries R
Portfolio Nates Investor Class Investor Class ... Allocation
Bauhaus Design LP — e o o —
. "
Chase Cash Mo records available.
G50 Partners Basics Allocations Nested Entities Default Coding Integr
BMMH Capital Fund...
Allocation
Portsmouth Ventu... -

@ Implicit ) Explicit
Rotherham United -

Ryan Brothers Cap... Implicit Allocations

Top Flight Investors n -

Yorkshire Partners... I Investor Classl I Investor Class Option I w Zave
—-— e - —-— o -
Investment Allocation 1888 Industries
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Setup: Investor Class.

Purpose

« Linking allocation from portfolios and (optionally) GL
accounts to equity accounts

* Reporting on groups of investors and/or equity accounts

Enfity Ownership X

Basics

Az of

| Group By

|| Investment Allocation

Ending Equity

Sort Order

Descending

Cutput
(@) POF
.:':.

Excel

©2024 SEI
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Investor Classes

Investor Class Name

nveztment Allocaticn

Setup: Investor Class.

Investor

Purpose

« Linking allocation from portfolios and (optionally) GL
accounts to equity accounts

* Reporting on groups of investors and/or equity accounts

Common Examples
* Investment Allocation
* Investor

* Generation

* Family

Investor Class Detail: Investor

847986

Imvestar

Investor Class Options

Option 1D
882283
BB2284
882285
882286
882287
882288
882289
882290
882291
832292
882293
882294
882295
882296

882297

Option Name

Alex Turner

Bearcat International Holdings
Bowling Green Community Fund
Clifton Park Investors Trust
Jamie Cook

Jamie Todd

Joe O"Brien

Jonny Yarrell

Kate Macer

Lee Helland

Mallory Kane

Matthew Helders

Mick O'Malley

Peter Dunham

William Costigan

©2024 SEI
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Setup: GL Equity Account.

Equity Accounts

Account

30001 Alex Turner - 1888 Industries
30002 Alex Tumer - Bauhaus Design LP
30003 Alex Tumner - Chase Cash

30004 alex Turmer - S0 Partners

Edit GL Equity Account X

30005 Alex Turmer - MMH Capital Fund IV === |
Account I Investor Classifications Account Classifications
30006 Alex Turner - Portsmouth Venture Fund e e R e e e S i |
- F——————
30007 alex Tumer - Rotherham United FC Class ID | Class Name : Option 1D Opf
- T I .

30008 Alex Tumer - Ryan Brothers Capital 347935 | Investment Allocation | 832298 128

. ) |
30009 Alex Turmer - Top Flight Investors 347086 I \nvestor I 287783 Ale:

|
30010 alex Tummer - Yorkshire Partners LLC. -~ mEmE=ms=ms=== -
-




Edit GL Equity Account X

Account Investor Classifications Account Classifications

Setup: GL Equity Account.

3

IF THIS ACCOUNT SHOULD RECEIVE PORTFOLIO INCOME ALLOCATIONS,
'CLASSIFICATIONS' SETUP AND ASSIGNMENT 15 REQUIRED.

Account Code (30000 - 39993) Inacfive

Single Equity Account (31500 In

* One equity account per investor, easy equity account

Heference

management | |
Investor
| William Costigan (profile) v

Account Name

| William Costigan |

Relationship

| Limited Partner v |
Foll Up Into

| Mone v

o
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Setup: GL Equity Account.

Portfolios

Portfolic Name 7T

Single Equity Account

18848 Industries

* One equity account per investor, easy equity account Bauhaus Design LP
management Chase Cash

« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro- GSD Partners
rata typically depends on equity account MMH Capital Fund..
balance/commitment/called capital Portsmouth Ventu..

Rotherham United ...
Ryan Brothers Cap...
Top Flight Investors

Yorkshire Partners..

Portfolio Detail

:l-;--r.-\. K ame
QILTCHID Malms

Default D
- 1888 Industries

Portfolio Notes

LTI

Basics Allocations

B ﬂ____1

) Implici! @ Explicit |
) L

Implicit Allocations

Explicit Allocations

Investor

31500 - William Costigan
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Setup: GL Equity Account.

Single Equity Account

* One equity account per investor, easy equity account
management

« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro-
rata typically depends on equity account
balance/commitment/called capital

* Limits how side pockets can be displayed at the partner
level — one equity account = one nested portfolio only

31401 William Costigan - 1888 Industries

31402 William Costigan - Bauhaus Design LP
31403 William Costigan - Chase Cash

31404 William Costigan - GSD Partners

31405 William Costigan - MMH Capital Fund IV
31406 William Costigan - Partsmouth Venture Fund
31407 William Costigan - Rotherham United FC
31408 William Costigan - Ryan Brothers Capital
31409 William Costigan - Top Flight Investors
31410 William Costigan - Yorkshire Partners LLC

31500 William Costigan

©2024 SEI
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Setup: GL Equity Account.

Single Equity Account Multi Equity Accounts

* One equity account per investor, easy equity account
management

« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro-
rata typically depends on equity account
balance/commitment/called capital

* Limits how side pockets can be displayed at the partner
level — one equity account = one nested portfolio only

o ©2024 SEI 39




Setup: GL Equity Account.

Single Equity Account Multi Equity Accounts
* One equity account per investor, easy equity account » Easily lends itself to pro-rata allocation
management

« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro-
rata typically depends on equity account
balance/commitment/called capital

* Limits how side pockets can be displayed at the partner
level — one equity account = one nested portfolio only

® ©2024 SEI 40




Setup: GL Equity Account.

Single Equity Account Multi Equity Accounts
* One equity account per investor, easy equity account » Easily lends itself to pro-rata allocation
management

* Easy to report on investor and investment level
« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro- aggregation (more on that later)

rata typically depends on equity account

balance/commitment/called capital

* Limits how side pockets can be displayed at the partner
level — one equity account = one nested portfolio only

® ©2024 SEI 41




Setup: GL Equity Account.

Single Equity Account

* One equity account per investor, easy equity account
management

« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro-
rata typically depends on equity account
balance/commitment/called capital

* Limits how side pockets can be displayed at the partner
level — one equity account = one nested portfolio only

Multi Equity Accounts
» Easily lends itself to pro-rata allocation

* Easy to report on investor and investment level
aggregation (more on that later)

* Provides optionality on how side pockets can be

displayed at partner level — multiple equity accounts =

one nested portfolio OR 1:1 between equity account and

nested portfolio

©2024 SEI
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Setup: GL Equity Account.

Single Equity Account Multi Equity Accounts

* One equity account per investor, easy equity account » Easily lends itself to pro-rata allocation
management « Easy to report on investor and investment level

« Will likely require explicit portfolio allocation since pro- aggregation (more on that later)
rata typically depends on equity account » Provides optionality on how side pockets can be
balance/commitment/called capital displayed at partner level — multiple equity accounts =

* Limits how side pockets can be displayed at the partner one nested portfolio OR 1:1 between equity account and
level — one equity account = one nested portfolio only nested portfolio

* Equity section of COA is more difficult to manage due to
exponential growth
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Entering and tracking side pocket activity
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Entries: Cash Management contributions and withdrawals.

Enterprise Menu - General Ledger - Cash Management

Add Cash Management Transaction X

Add Cash Management Transaction

Header Rows

Name

Test Cash Management

| D |
I [Transfer v]
|
Contribution I
1 Transfer
I Withdrawal |I

T |

Request Date Post Date

month/dayfyear [ month/dayfyear [

Header Rows

@ From O To

Entity
Reyton Partners LP (843443)

_r____________

Investor Account

Full Value

Portfolio

v None

| Bank Account

v }l None

EY

|

|

|

|

| 30001 - Alex Turner - 1888 Industries

|  30002- Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP

| 30003 - Alex Turner - Chase Cash

I 30004 - Alex Turner - GSD Partners
30005 - Alex Turner - MMH Capital Fund IV

I 30006 - Alex Turner - Portsmouth Venture Fund

1 30007 - Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC

|

30008 - Alex Turner - Rvan Brothers Capital

b

-
1

| S

Matching 1D

Add Row
,

Amount

©2024 SEI
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Entries: Investor Module contributions and withdrawals.

Entity Menu - Investor > Account History = Capital Movements

=== = = = = -

Investor Accounts Q I Account History: Alex Tumer - 1888 Industries
| Period Start Per
Account Account Name
- 09/01/2024 v 09/30/2024 v @
30001 Alex Turner - 1888 .
e o = . I
30002 Alex Turner - Bauh..
Overview Ratios Income Slalemenl Capital Movements Profile Associations
30003 Alex Turner - Chas I
30004 Alex Turner - GSD l e “The Capital Movements tab always reflects inception i
30005 Alex Turner - MMH. Standard View - a - ﬁ
30006 Alex Turner - Ports...
Effective Date Y Description Status Type Portfolio Amount Units D
30007 Alex Turner - Roth...
12/30/2023 Beginning Balance {. Processed $633,628.13 0.00

30008 Alex Turner - Ryan ...
30009 Alex Turner - Top F.

30010 Alex Turner - Yorks.

I
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
r 30101 Bearcat Internatio...
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
I

30102 Bearcat Internatio...
30103 Bearcat Internatio...
30104 Bearcat Internatio...
30105 Bearcat Internatio...
30106 Bearcat Internatio...
30107 Bearcat Internatio...
30108 Bearcat Internatio... I_ § l
30109 Bearcat Internatio... I ‘ 2| ||
30110 Bearcat Internatio... Contribution I
30201 Bowling Green Co.. Page | 1 | of1 Withdrawal

Transfer I
30202 Bowling Green Co..

|[ Contribution v i Add Upload
3203 Rowlina Green Co M
-_— s s s s s o ol -_— e s = . -
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Entries: Contributions and withdrawals.

Cash management

» Activity occurs at the beginning of the entry date or beginning of the next day after entry date (depending on entity
settings)

* Impacts ownership mid period

Investor Module
* Investor module activity takes place during the next accounting period close
* Ownership is updated during close process
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Entries: Transfers.

Purpose
» Move funds and ownership between equity accounts within an entity
* Move cash between entities with a nested relationship

©2024 SEI
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Entries: Transfers.

Purpose
» Move funds and ownership between equity accounts within an entity
* Move cash between entities with a nested relationship

Examples

* Moving money from cash portfolio and investing in another side pocket

« Ownership Transfer

« Withdrawing from side pocket entity to partner entity that is also on the platform (CM only)

-
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Entries: Transfers and gifting.

Enterprise Menu - Portfolio = Transfers & Gifting

Add Transfer Out fo External b4

Basics Tax Lots
From Entity I-Frc_m .EE:D_unt_ - - 0= _FEm_F'Dr_tfc-li_c - - 0= _|
Reyton Partners LP : 3000 Alex Turner - 1888 In.. 1388 Industries 1
% Transfer Gift Al Round to the Share  Accrued Inferest Allocation Method
1.00 | | Tax Basis v | [_] [_] [_] Even v | Go
Securty Type Securty
| Cash & Cash Equivalents v | Chase Cash - Chase Cash BN - ddEdit
Type Identifier Date Quantity Transfer Value In-Kind UG Gift
Privale Eq... 1838 Indu... 07082016 1 4 224 187 .55 517,948 53 -

rom Entity

From Portfolio

To Entity To Portfolio Gift
— o — l
Internal Transfer
Transfer In from External I
I Transfer Out to External I

Upload

1 Transfer Out to External v Add

¥

©2024 SEI
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Entries: Transfers and gifting.

Purpose
* Allow you to contribute or withdraw tax lots to an entity
« Update an investor’s equity account to reflect that the contributed securities apply specifically to them

» Useful for gifted securities in multi equity side pocket structures
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Setup implications: Equity accounts.

Single equity account

* In a single equity account per investor scenario all
activity will go to or from the single equity account

©2024 SEI
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Setup implications: Equity accounts.

Single equity account

* In a single equity account per investor scenario all
activity will go to or from the single equity account

* As a result of only having one equity account with a
balance and units, usually a change in balance or units
will require an update to portfolio allocation

©2024 SEI
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Setup implications: Equity accounts.

Single equity account

* In a single equity account per investor scenario all
activity will go to or from the single equity account

* As a result of only having one equity account with a
balance and units, usually a change in balance or units
will require an update to portfolio allocation

Multi equity account

* A contribution or withdraw can be made specific to an

investment as long as you select the correct investor-

side pocket combination
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Setup implications: Equity accounts.

Single equity account

* In a single equity account per investor scenario all
activity will go to or from the single equity account

* As a result of only having one equity account with a
balance and units, usually a change in balance or units
will require an update to portfolio allocation

Multi equity account

* A contribution or withdraw can be made specific to an
investment as long as you select the correct investor-
side pocket combination

* Since this setup generally utilizes implication allocations,
the derived ownership and allocation percentage is
automatically updated
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Setup implications: Equity accounts.

Single equity account Multi equity account

* In a single equity account per investor scenario all * A contribution or withdraw can be made specific to an
activity will go to or from the single equity account investment as long as you select the correct investor-

« As a result of only having one equity account with a side pocket combination
balance and units, usually a change in balance or units * Since this setup generally utilizes implication allocations,
will require an update to portfolio allocation the derived ownership and allocation percentage is

automatically updated

* In some cases we see this simplified even more where
only one side pocket is allowed to contribute and
withdraw and all activity has to go through this equity
account
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Grouping by Investor Class Option: Entity Ownership.

ENTITY OWNERSHIP (reported in USD)
Reyton Partners LP
For the Period Ending 12/31/2023

E n tity OW n e I"S h i p Re p O rt Account Beginning Interim Equity  Ending Equity  Ownership Units NAV/Unit Pariod Next Beginning

Equity Movements Equity

1888 Industries

Giifton Park Investors Trust - 1888 Industries 101380501 000 101380501  24.0000% 000 ooooo 000 1,013,805.01
Mallory Kane - 1888 Industries 950,442.20 0.00 950,442.20 22.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 950,442.20
Peter Dunham - 1888 Industries 675,870.01 0.00 675,870.01 16.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 675,870.01
Alex Turner - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 633,628.13 15.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 633,628.13
Jamie Todd - 1888 Industries 464,660.63 0.00 464,660.63 11.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 464,660.63
Kate Macer - 1888 Industries 316,814.07 0.00 316,814.07 7.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 316,814.07
William Costigan - 1888 Industries 168,967.50 0.00 168,967.50 4.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 168,967.50
Total 1888 Industries 4,224,187.55 0.00 4,224,187.55 1.5164% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,224,187.55

Bauhaus Design LP

Bearcat International Holdings - Bauhaus Design LP 20,948,829.68 0.00  20,948,825.68 17.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  20,948,828.68
Bowling Green Community Fund - Bauhaus Design LP 14,787,409.19 0.00  14,787,408.18  12.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  14,787,408.19
Clifton Park Investars Trust - Bauhaus Design LP 13,555,125.09 0.00 13,555,125.09 11.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 13,555,125.09
Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79 0.00 9,858,272.79 8.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 9,858,272.79
Jonny Yarrell - Bauhaus Design LP 5,242,130.74 0.00 9,242,130.74 7.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 9,242,130.74
Matthew Helders - Bauhaus Design LP 8,009,846.64 0.00 8,009,846.64 6.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 8,009,846.64
Nick O'Malley - Bauhaus Design LP 8,009,846.64 0.00 8,009,846.64 6.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 8,009,846.64
Lee Halland - Bauhaus Design LP B,009,846.64 0.00 8,009,846.64 6.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 8,009,846.64
Kate Macer - Bauhaus Design LP 6,161,420.49 0.00 6,161,420.49 5.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 6,161,420.49
William Costigan - Bauhaus Design LP 5,545,278.44 0.00 5,545,278.44 4.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 5,545,278.44
Peter Dunham - Bauhaus Design LP 4,929,136.40 0.00 4,929,136.40 4,0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,929,136.40
Mallory Kane - Bauhaus Design LP 4,312,994.35 0.00 4,312,994.35 3.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,312,994.35
Joe O'Brien - Bauhaus Design LP 4,312,994.35 0.00 4,312,994.35 3.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,312,994.35
Jamie Todd - Bauhaus Design LP 3,080,710.25 0.00 3,080,710.25 2.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 3,080,710.25
Jamie Cook - Bauhaus Design LP 2,464,568.20 0.00 2,464,568.20 2.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,464,568.20
Total Bauhaus Design LP 123,228,409.88 0.00 123,228,409.88 44.2380% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 123,228,409.88
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Grouping by Investor Class Option: Entity Ownership.

ENTITY OWNERSHIP (reported in USD)
Reyton Partners LP
For the Period Ending 12/31/2023

E n tity OW n e I"S h i p Re p O rt Account Beginning Interim Equity  Ending Equity  Ownership Units NAV/Unit Pariod Next Beginning

Equity Movements Equity
1888 Industries
. . . ‘Clfton Park Investors Trust - 1888 Industries 1pi3gosol n.o0 101380501  24.0000% 000 ooooo ooo 1,013,805.01
° Th IS re po rt IS b ul |t to | evera g e Mallory Kane - 1888 Industries 950,442.20 0.00 950,442.20  22.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 950,442.20
. . Peter Dunham - 1888 Industries 675,870.01 0.00 675,870.01 16.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 675,870.01
th e lnve StO I C I ass O ptl ons Alex Turner - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 63362813  15.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 633,628.13
Jamie Todd - 1888 Industries 464,660.63 0.00 464,660.63 11.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 464,660.63
Kate Macer - 1888 Industries 316,814.07 0.00 316,814.07 7.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 316,814.07
William Costigan - 1888 Industries 168,967.50 0.00 168,967.50 4.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 168,967.50
Total 1888 Industries 4,224,187.55 0.00  4,224,187.55  1.5164% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  4,224,187.55

Bauhaus Design LP

Bearcat International Holdings - Bauhaus Design LP 20,948,829.68 0.00  20,948,825.68 17.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  20,948,828.68
Bowling Green Community Fund - Bauhaus Design LP 14,787,409.19 0.00  14,787,408.18  12.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  14,787,408.19
Clifton Park Investars Trust - Bauhaus Design LP 13,555,125.09 0.00 13,555,125.09 11.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 13,555,125.09
Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79 0.00 9,858,272.79 8.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 9,858,272.79
Jonny Yarrell - Bauhaus Design LP 5,242,130.74 0.00 9,242,130.74 7.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 9,242,130.74
Matthew Helders - Bauhaus Design LP 8,009,846.64 0.00 8,009,846.64 6.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 8,009,846.64
Nick O'Malley - Bauhaus Design LP 8,009,846.64 0.00 8,009,846.64 6.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 8,009,846.64
Lee Halland - Bauhaus Design LP B,009,846.64 0.00 8,009,846.64 6.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 8,009,846.64
Kate Macer - Bauhaus Design LP 6,161,420.49 0.00 6,161,420.49 5.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 6,161,420.49
William Costigan - Bauhaus Design LP 5,545,278.44 0.00 5,545,278.44 4.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 5,545,278.44
Peter Dunham - Bauhaus Design LP 4,929,136.40 0.00 4,929,136.40 4,0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,929,136.40
Mallory Kane - Bauhaus Design LP 4,312,994.35 0.00 4,312,994.35 3.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,312,994.35
Joe O'Brien - Bauhaus Design LP 4,312,994.35 0.00 4,312,994.35 3.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 4,312,994.35
Jamie Todd - Bauhaus Design LP 3,080,710.25 0.00 3,080,710.25 2.5000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 3,080,710.25
Jamie Cook - Bauhaus Design LP 2,464,568.20 0.00 2,464,568.20 2.0000% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,464,568.20
Total Bauhaus Design LP 123,228,409.88 0.00 123,228,409.88 44.2380% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 123,228,409.88

©2024 SEI 59




Grouping by Investor Class Option: Entity Ownership.

ENTITY OWNERSHIP (reported in USD)
Reyton Partners LP
For the Period Ending 12/31/2023

E n tity OW ners h i p Re p o) rt Account "é';::'t';'g Interim Equity ~ Ending Equity  Ownership Units Nav/unit | Period "m::i{_';,"i"g

Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79 0.00 9,858,27279  50.7607% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 9,858,272.79
. . . Alex Turmer - Portsmouth Venture Fund 2,964,319.82 0.00 296431982  15.2634% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,964,312.82
b Th IS re pO I‘t IS b ul |t tO | evera g e Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC 2,810,360.00 0.00 2,810360.00  14.4707% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,810,360.00
. . Alex Turner - Yarkshire Partners LLC 2,448,569.10 0.00 2,448,569.10  12.6078% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,448,568.10
th e inve Sto rc I ass o ptl ons Alex Turner - Top Flight Investors 655,916.50 0.00 655,916.50 3.3773% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 655,916.50
Alex Turmer - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 633,628.13 3.2626% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 633,628.13
Alex Tumner - Chase Cash 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.2575% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 50,000.00
° Th em OSt common g rou p| n g S Total Alex Turner 19,421,066.34 0.00 19,421,066.34  6.9720% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 19,421,066.34
we see for investor classes are Loy, <
Bearcat International Holdings - Bauhaus Design LP 20,948,829.68 D.00  20,948,829.68  44.1011% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  20,348,829.68
by | nve St me nt an d by | nve StO r Bearcat International Holdings - Rotherham United FC 12,365,584.00 0.00 12,365,584.00 26.0318% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  12,365,584.00
Bearcat International Holdings - Portsmouth Venture 5,335,775.68 0.00 5335775.68  11.2328% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 5,335,775.68
Fund

Bearcat International Holdings - MMH Capital Fund IV 3,889,386.71 0.00 3,889,386.71 8.1879% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 3,889,386.71
Bearcat International Holdings - Chase Cash 2,500,000.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 5.2630% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,500,000.00
Bearcat International Holdings - GSD Partners 1,412,779.32 0.00 1,412,779.32 2.9742% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,412,779.32
Bearcat International Holdings - Tap Flight Investors 1,049,466.40 0.00 1,048,466.40 2.2093% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,048,466.40
Total Bearcat International Holdings 47,501,821.79 0.00 47,501,821.79 17.0528% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 47,501,821.79

Bowling Green Com Fund

Bowling Green Community Fund - Bauhaus Design LP 0.00 14,787,409.19 40,9868%, 0.00 0.0000 0.00 14,787,409.19
Bowling Green Community Fund - MMH Capital Fund TV 8,839,515.25 0.00 B,839,515.25 24.5008% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 B,839,515.25
Bowling Green Community Fund - Rotherham United FC 6,744,864.00 0.00 6,744,864.00 18.6950% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 6,744,864.00
Bowling Green Community Fund - Portsmouth Vienture 3,557,183.78 0.00 3,557,183.78 9.8596% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 3,557,183.78
Fund

Bowling Green Community Fund - Chase Cash 1,100,000.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 3.0489% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,100,000.00
Bowling Green Community Fund - Top Flight Investors 1,049,466.40 0.00 1,049,466.40 2.9088% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,049,466.40
Total Bowling Green Community Fund 36,078,438.62 0.00 36,078,438.62 12.9519% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 36,078,438.62
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Grouping by Investor Class Option: Entity Ownership.

ENTITY OWNERSHIP (reported in USD)
Reyton Partners LP
For the Period Ending 12/31/2023

E n tity OW ners h i p Re p o) rt Account “é';::'t';'g Interim Equity ~ Ending Equity  Ownership Units Nav/unit | Period "m::iit:"i"g

Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79 0.00 9,858,27279  50.7607% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 9,858,272.79
. Th . . b . | | Alex Turmer - Portsmouth Venture Fund 2,964,319.82 0.00 296431982  15.2634% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,964,312.82
IS re pO I‘t IS DUI t tO evera g e Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC 2,810,360.00 0.00 2,810360.00  14.4707% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,810,360.00
h . I . Alex Turner - Yarkshire Partners LLC 2,448,569.10 0.00 2,448,569.10  12.6078% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,448,568.10
t e Inve Sto r Class O ptl ons Alex Turner - Top Flight Investors 655,916.50 0.00 655,916.50 3.3773% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 655,916.50
Alex Turmer - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 633,628.13 3.2626% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 633,628.13
Alex Tumner - Chase Cash 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.2575% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 50,000.00
H Total Alex Turner 19,421,066.34 0.00 19,421,066.34  6.9720% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 19,421,066.34
e The most common groupings ’ ’
for i | Bearcat International HOMINGS L.l ...
we see 10r | nveStO I Classes are Bearcat International Holdings - Bauhaus Design LP 20,948,829.68 D.00  20,948,829.68  44.1011% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  20,348,829.68
by | nve St me nt an d by | nve StO r Bearcat Inbemational Hulclings - Rotherham United FC 12,365,584.00 0.00 12,365,584.00 26.0318% 0.00 0.0000 0.00  12,365,584.00
Bearcat International Holdings - Portsmouth Venture 5,335,775.68 0.00 5335775.68  11.2328% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 5,335,775.68
Fund
Bearcat International Holdings - MMH Capital Fund IV 3,889,386.71 0.00 3,889,386.71 8.1879% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 3,889,386.71
o I d h H I | f Bearcat International Holdings - Chase Cash 2,500,000.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 5.2630% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 2,500,000.00
n oraer to 9 et t IS level O Bearcat International Holdings - GSD Partners 1,412,779.32 0.00 1,412,779.32 2.9742% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,412,779.32
d H | H | | d h Bearcat International Holdings - Tap Flight Investors 1,049,466.40 0.00 1,048,466.40 2.2093% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,048,466.40
eta I yo U will nee to use t € Total Bearcat International Holdings 47,501,821.79 0.00 47,501,821.79 17.0528% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 47,501,821.79
multi equity account setup i Creon Communits pung

Bowling Green Community Fund - Bauhaus Design LP 0.00 14,787,409.19 40,9868%, 0.00 0.0000 0.00 14,787,409.19
Bowling Green Community Fund - MMH Capital Fund TV 8,839,515.25 0.00 B,839,515.25 24.5008% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 B,839,515.25
Bowling Green Community Fund - Rotherham United FC 6,744,864.00 0.00 6,744,864.00 18.6950% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 6,744,864.00
Bowling Green Community Fund - Portsmouth Vienture 3,557,183.78 0.00 3,557,183.78 9.8596% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 3,557,183.78
Fund

Bowling Green Community Fund - Chase Cash 1,100,000.00 0.00 1,100,000.00 3.0489% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,100,000.00
Bowling Green Community Fund - Top Flight Investors 1,049,466.40 0.00 1,049,466.40 2.9088% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 1,049,466.40
Total Bowling Green Community Fund 36,078,438.62 0.00 36,078,438.62 12.9519% 0.00 0.0000 0.00 36,078,438.62
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Grouping by Investor Class Option: Performance Summary.

Performance Summary
by Investor Account

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY BY INVESTOR ACCOUNT
Reyton Partners LP
For the period 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Return
Expensed Weighted Allocated Period MNext Baginning
Account Beginning Gross Profit Fees Cash Flow Ending Fees Movements Equity Gross Net
Alex Turner
Alex Turner - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,628.13 0.00 0.00 633,628.13 0.0000% 0.0000%
Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79 1,286,818.26 0.00 0.00 11,145,091.06 0.00 0.00 11,145091.06  13.0532%  13.0532%
Alex Turner - Chase Cash 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.0000% 0.0000%
Alex Turner - Portsmouth Venture 2,964,319.82  (1,051,855.42) 0.00 0.00 1,912 464.40 0.00 0.00 1,912,464.40 (35.4839%) (354839%)
Fund
Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC 2,810,360.00 (656,263.80) 0.00 0.00 2,154,096.20 0.00 0.00 2,154,096.20 (23.3516%) (23.3516%)
Alex Turner - Top Flight Investors 655,916.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 655,916.50 0.00 0.00 655,516.50 0.0000% 0.0000%
Alex Turner - Yorkshire Partners 2,448,569.10 (56,125.50) 0.00 0.00 2,392,443.60 0.00 0.00 2,392,443.60 (2.2922%) (2.2922%)
LLC
Total Alex Turner 19,421,066.34 (477,426.46) 0.00 0.00 18,943,639.89 0.00 0.00 18,943,639.89 (2.4583%) (2.4583%)
Bearcat International Holdings
Bearcat International Holdings - 20,948,829.68 2,734,488.51 0.00 0.00 23,683,318.49 0.00 0.00 23,683,31849  13.0532%  13.0532%
Bauhaus Design LP
Bearcat International Holdings - 2,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 0.0000% 0.0000%
Chase Cash
Bearcat International Holdings - 1,412,779.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,412,779.32 0.00 0.00 1,412,779.32 0.0000% 0.0000%
GSD Partners
Bearcat International Holdings - 3,885,386.71 41,566.47 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 1.0687% 1.0687%
MMH Capital Fund IV
Bearcat International Holdings - 5,335,775.68  (1,893,339.76) 0.00 0.00 3,442,435.92 0.00 0.00 3,442,435.92 (35.4839%) (35.4839%)
Portsmouth Venture Fund
Bearcat International Holdings - 12,365,584.00  (2,B87,560.72) 0.00 0.00 9,478,023.28 0.00 0.00 9.478,023.28 (23.3516%) (23.3516%)
Rotherham United FC
Bearcat International Holdings - 1,045,466.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,049,466.40 0.00 0.00 1,049,466.40 0.0000% 0.0000%
Top Flight Investors
Total Bearcat International 47,501,821.79  (2,004,845.19) 0.00 0.00 45,496,976.59 0.00 0.00 45,496,576.59  (4.2200%) (4.2206%)
Holdings
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Grouping by Investor Class Option: Performance Summary.

Performance Summary
by Investor Account

« This report is going to
subtotal by investor class
option and include investor
level fees and performance

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY BY INVESTOR ACCOUNT
Reyton Partners LP
For the period 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Return
Expensed Weighted Allocated Period MNext Baginning
Account Beginning Gross Profit Fees Cash Flow Ending Fees Movements Equity Gross Net
Alex Turner
Alex Turner - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,628.13 0.00 0.00 633,628.13 0.0000% 0.0000%
Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79 1,286,818.26 0.00 0.00 11,145,091.06 0.00 0.00 11,145091.06  13.0532%  13.0532%
Alex Turner - Chase Cash 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.0000% 0.0000%
Alex Turner - Portsmouth Venture 2,964,319.82  (1,051,855.42) 0.00 0.00 1,912 464.40 0.00 0.00 1,912,464.40 (35.4839%) (354839%)
Fund
Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC 2,810,360.00 (656,263.80) 0.00 0.00 2,154,096.20 0.00 0.00 2,154,096.20 (23.3516%) (23.3516%)
Alex Turner - Top Flight Investors 655,916.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 655,916.50 0.00 0.00 655,516.50 0.0000% 0.0000%
Alex Turner - Yorkshire Partners 2,448,569.10 (56,125.50) 0.00 0.00 2,392,443.60 0.00 0.00 2,392,443.60 (2.2922%) (2.2922%)
LLC
Total Alex Turner 19,421,066.34 (477,426.46) 0.00 0.00 18,943,639.89 0.00 0.00 18,943,639.89 (2.4583%) (2.4583%)
Bearcat International Holdings
Bearcat International Holdings - 20,948,829.68 2,734,488.51 0.00 0.00 23,683,318.49 0.00 0.00 23,683,31849  13.0532%  13.0532%
Bauhaus Design LP
Bearcat International Holdings - 2,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 0.0000% 0.0000%
Chase Cash
Bearcat International Holdings - 1,412,779.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,412,779.32 0.00 0.00 1,412,779.32 0.0000% 0.0000%
GSD Partners
Bearcat International Holdings - 3,885,386.71 41,566.47 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 1.0687% 1.0687%
MMH Capital Fund IV
Bearcat International Holdings - 5,335,775.68  (1,893,339.76) 0.00 0.00 3,442,435.92 0.00 0.00 3,442,435.92 (35.4839%) (35.4839%)
Portsmouth Venture Fund
Bearcat International Holdings - 12,365,584.00  (2,B87,560.72) 0.00 0.00 9,478,023.28 0.00 0.00 9.478,023.28 (23.3516%) (23.3516%)
Rotherham United FC
Bearcat International Holdings - 1,045,466.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,049,466.40 0.00 0.00 1,049,466.40 0.0000% 0.0000%
Top Flight Investors
Total Bearcat International 47,501,821.79  (2,004,845.19) 0.00 0.00 45,496,976.59 0.00 0.00 45,496,576.59  (4.2200%) (4.2206%)
Holdings
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Grouping by Investor Class Option: Performance Summary.

PERFORMANCE SUMMARY BY INVESTOR ACCOUNT
Reyton Partners LP
For the period 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

Performance Summary et

Expensed Weighted Allocated Period MNext Baginning
b I nv e St o r A C C o nt Account Beginning Gross Profit Fees Cash Flow Ending Fees Movements Equity Gross MNet
y u Alex Turner
Alex Turner - 1888 Industries 633,628.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 633,628.13 0.00 0.00 633,628.13  0.0000%  0.0000%
Alex Turner - Bauhaus Design LP 9,858,272.79  1,286,818.26 0.00 0.00 11,145,091.06 0.00 0.00 11,145,091.06  13.0532%  13.0532%
° Th | S re po rt iS g o) | n g to Alex Turner - Chase Cash 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00  0.0000%  0.0000%
I . I Alex Turner - Portsmouth Venture 2,964,319.82  (1,051,855.42) 0.00 0.00 1,912,464.40 0.00 0.00 1,912,464.40 (35.4839%) (35.4839%)
Fund
su thta by I nveStO r Class Alex Turner - Rotherham United FC 2,810,360.00  (656,263.80) 0.00 0.00 2,154,096.20 0.00 0.00 2,154,096.20 (23.3516%) (23.3516%)
o) ptl on an d | n CI u d e | nvestor Alex Turner - Top Flight Investors 655,916.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 655,916.50 0.00 0.00 65591650  0.0000%  0.0000%
f f Alex Turner - Yorkshire Partners 2,448,568.10 (56,125.50) 0.00 0.00 2,392,443.60 0.00 0.00 2,392,443.60 (2.2922%) (2.2922%)
LLC
I eve l €es an d p errormance Total Alex Turner 19,421,066.34 (477,426.46) 0.00 0.00 18,943,639.89 0.00 0.00 18,943,639.89 (2.4583%) (2.4583%)
. . Bearcat International Holdings
s M @) St u Sefu | N th e mu Itl Bearcat International Holdings - 20,948,829.68  2,734,488.81 0.00 0.00 23,683,318.49 0.00 0.00 23,683,318.49  13.0532%  13.0532%
. . Bauhaus Design LP
eq u |‘ty aCCcou n‘t Se‘t u p scenario Bearcat International Holdings - 2,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,500,00000  0.0000%  0.0000%
Chase Cash
Bearcat International Holdings - 1,412,779.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,412,779.32 0.00 0.00 1,412,779.32  0.0000%  0.0000%
35D Partners
Bearcat International Holdings - 3,889,386.71 41,566.47 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18  1.0687%  1.0687%
MMH Capital Fund IV
Bearcat International Holdings - 5,335,775.68  (1,893,339.76) 0.00 0.00 3,442,435.92 0.00 0.00 3,442,435.92 (35.4839%) (35.4839%)
Portsmouth Venture Fund
Bearcat International Holdings - 12,365,584.00  (2,887,560.72) 0.00 0.00 9,478,023.28 0.00 0.00 9,478,023.28 (23.3516%) (23.3516%)
Rotherham United FC
Bearcat International Holdings - 1,049,466.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,049,466.40 0.00 0.00 1,049,466.40  0.0000%  0.0000%
Top Flight Investors
Total Bearcat International 47,501,821.79  (2,004,845.1%8) 0.00 0.00 45,496,976.59 0.00 0.00 45,496,976.59  (4.2206%) (4.2206%)
Holdings
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Investor Statements: Consolidated.

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
Standard Statement o B
(Consolidated)
Bearcat International Holdings Ending Balances
Capital Account 45,496,976.59
Tax Account 21,048,644.18
Period Details
Income Expenses
Unrealized Gain/Loss 2,175,382.24
Total Income 2,175,382.24 Total Expenses
2,175,382.24
Year to Date
Capital Withdrawn
Accounting Period Beginning Capital  Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit & Fees Ending Capital % Change
1/31/2024 47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00 (3,624,809.54) 0.00 43,877,011.85 (7.63%)
2/29/2024 43,877,011.85 0.00 0.00  (555417.50) 0.00 43,321,504.35 (1.27%)
3/31/2024 43,321,594.35 0.00 0.00  2,175,382.24 0.00 45,496,976.59 5.02%
47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00 (2,004,845.19) 0.00 45,496,976.59 (4.22%)
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Investor Statements: Consolidated.

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
02/29/2024 to 03/31/2024

Standard Statement

(Consolidated)

° 1 Bearcat International Holdings Ending Balances
Allows you to run an investor e e
statement at the investor level Tax Account 21,048,644.18
rather than the equity account
level within an entity

Period Details
Income Expenses
Unrealized Gain/Loss 2,175,382.24
Total Income 2,175,382.24 Total Expenses
2,175,382.24
Year to Date
Capital Withdrawn
Accounting Period Beginning Capital  Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit & Fees Ending Capital % Change
1/31/2024 47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00 (3,624,809.94) 0.00 43,877,011.85 (7.63%)
2/29/2024 43,877,011.85 0.00 0.00 (555,417.50) 0.00 43,321,594.35 (1.27%)
3/31/2024 43,321,594.35 0.00 0.00 2,175,382.24 0.00 45,496,976.59 5.02%
47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00 (2,004,845.19) 0.00 45,496,976.59 (4.22%)
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Investor Statements: Consolidated.

Standard Statement
(Consolidated)

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
02/29/2024 to 03/31/2024

1 Bearcat International Holdings Ending Balances
« Allows you to run an investor e e
statement at the investor level Tax Account 21,048,644.18
rather than the equity account
level within an entity
Period Details
. , . Income Expenses
« Aggregates each investor’s capital Unrealized Gain/Loss 2,175,382.24
. Total Income 2,175,382.24 Taotal Expenses
balance across all equity accounts PXETETR
they are associated with for multi
. Year to Date
equity account setup Capital Withcaum
Accounting Period Beginning Capital  Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit & Fees Ending Capital % Change
1/31/2024 47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00 (3,624,809.94) 0.00 43,877,011.85 (7.63%)
2/29/2024 43,877,011.85 0.00 0.00 (555,417.50) 0.00 43,321,554.35 (1.27%)
3/31/2024 43,321,594.35 0.00 0.00 2,175,382.24 0.00 45,496,976.59 5.02%
47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00  (2,004,845.19) 0.00 45,496,976.59 (4.22%)
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Investor Statements: Consolidated.

Standard Statement
(Consolidated)

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
02/29/2024 to 03/31/2024

° AI IOWS yOU tO run an investor Bearcat International Holdings Ending Balances
) Capital Account 45,496,976.59
statement at the investor level Tax Account 21,048,644.18
rather than the equity account
level within an entity
Period Details
. , . Income Expenses
« Aggregates each investor’s capital Unrealized Gain/Loss 2,175,382.24
balance across all equity accounts Tosetincome 217535223 Total Expenses —
they are associated with for multi —
equity account setup Capital Withcaum
Accounting Period Beginning Capital  Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit & Fees Ending Capital % Change
. . 1/31/2024 47,501,821.79 0.00 D.00  (3,624,809.94) D.OD  43,877,011.85  (7.63%)
* @Gives you an investor level 2/29/2024 43,877,011.85 0.00 D.00  (555,417.50) D.00  43,321,594.35  (1.27%)
income statement 3/31/2024 43,321,594.35 0.00 0.00  2,175,382.24 D.OD  45,496,976.59 5.02%
47,501,821.79 0.00 0.00  (2,004,845.19) D.OD 4549697659  (4.22%)
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Investor Statements: Dynamic.

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024
Standard Statement
(Dynamic)
Bearcat International Holdings - MMH Capital Fund IV Ending Balances
Capital Account 3,930,953.18
Tax Account 2,976,239.39
Period Details
Income Expenses
Unrealized Gain/Loss 41,566.47
Total Income 41,566.47 Total Expenses
41,566.47
Time Weighted Total Return
Beginning Capital Capital
Accounting Peried Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit Withdrawn Fees Ending Capital Return %
01/31/2024 3,889,386.71 0.00 0.00 (97,035.62) 0.00 0.00 3,792,351.09 (2.49%)
02/29/2024 3,792,351.09 0.00 0.00 23,793.22 0.00 0.00 3,816,144.31 0.63%
03/31/2024 3,816,144.31 0.00 0.00 114,808.87 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 3.01%
01/01/2024 - 3,889,386.71 0.00 0.00 41,566.47 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 1.07%

03/31/2024
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Investor Statements: Dynamic.

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
d d 01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024
(Dynamic)
. . . Bearcat International Holdings - MMH Capital Fund IV Ending Balances
e This report Is at the eC]UIty Capital Account 3,930,953.18
Tax Account 2,976,239.39
account level rather than the ax Accou .
investor level
Period Details
Income Expenses
Unrealized Gain/Loss 41,566.47
Total Income 41,566.47 Total Expenses
41,566.47
Time Weighted Total Return
Beginning Capital Capital
Accounting Peried Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit Withdrawn Fees Ending Capital Return %
01/31/2024 3,B89,386.71 0.00 0.00 (97,035.62) 0.00 0.00 3,792,351.09  (2.49%)
02/29/2024 3,792,351.00 0.00 0.00 23,793.22 0.00 0.00 3,816,144.31 0.63%
03/31/2024 3,B15,144.31 0.00 0.00 114,808.87 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 3.01%
01/01/2024 - 3,889,386.71 0.00 0.00 41,566.47 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 1.07%

03/31/2024

©2024 SEI 70




Investor Statements: Dynamic.

Investor Statement
Reyton Partners LP
01/01/2024 to 03/31/2024
Standard Statement
(Dynamic)
. . . Bearcat International Holdings - MMH Capital Fund IV Ending Balances
e This report Is at the eC]UIty Capital Account 3,930,953.18
account level rather than the Tax Account %976:239.39
investor level
. . Period Details
* Gives the option of money Tncome Expenses
weighted return (XIRR) or time Unrealtzed GalnfLoss 4156647
. Total Income 41,566.47 Total Expenses
Weilg hted return 41,566.47
*  NOTE: The consolidated version only offers Time Weighted Total Return
a time weighted return Beginning Capital Capital
Accounting Peried Capital Contributed Interim Cash Period Profit Withdrawn Fees Ending Capital Return %
01/31/2024 3,889,386.71 0.00 0.00 (97,035.62) 0.00 0.00 3,782,351.09  (2.49%)
02/29/2024 3,792,351.09 0.00 0.00 23,793.22 0.00 0.00 3,816,144.31 0.63%
03/31/2024 3,B15,144.31 0.00 0.00 114,808.87 0.00 0.00 3,930,953.18 3.01%
01/01/2024 - 3,889,386.71 0.00 0.00 41,566.47 0.00 0.00 3,530,953.18 1.07%
03/31/2024
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Supplemental troubleshooting reports and queries.

Portfolio Profit Comparison

* Income statement by portfolio and also segregate any P&L that is not associated with a portfolio

Portfolio Allocation History
 Easily identify what each portfolio’s allocation percentages were for a given period

« There is also a GL account version of this report if you need to track down the percentages for P&L that is not
associated with a portfolio

K1 Summary

* Clients often use our K1 queries like K1 Summary to retrieve beginning and ending capital balances, P&L by GL
account and investment account balances by equity account in Excel
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Additional resources

immersion 2024




Additional resources: Documentation.

Portfolio Setup
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/portfolio-setup

Implicit vs. Explicit Allocations
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/implicit-vs-explicit-allocations

Managing Your Chart of Accounts
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/managing-your-chart-of-accounts

Equity Account Setup
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/equity-account-setup

Investor Module: Setup
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/investor-setup
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https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/portfolio-setup
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/implicit-vs-explicit-allocations
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/managing-your-chart-of-accounts
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/equity-account-setup
https://archway-technology-partners.helpdocsonline.com/investor-setup

Additional resources: Immersion session materials

Access the Immersion session materials
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Additional resources: How to stay in touch

Connect with your Contact support at
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ARCHWAY PLATFORM
Questions.
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Where to next

Conference conclusion
@ 11:45am
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